UBX Series
Features
UBX-110 8K UHD Hospitality Box Computer with
Intel 11th Gen Processor
	� Equipped with DeviceOn/iService software for remote device management
	� Supports triple display to extend a visible range and provide the detailed
video contents
	� Superior video quality: support up to 8K UHD resolution

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 15-Aug-2023
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Model P/N Description
UBX-110H
UBX-110H-BCL00 UBX-110, Celeron 6305E, barebone
UBX-110H-BI300 UBX-110, i3 1115G4E, barebone
UBX-110H-BI500 UBX-110, i5 1145G7E, barebone
UBX-110H-BI700 UBX-110, i7 1185G7E, barebone
UBX-110H-UCL00 UBX-110, Celeron 6305E, barebone, Made in Taiwan
UBX-110H-UCL11 UBX-110, Celeron 6305E, 4G, 128G, Win10 IoT,
Made in Taiwan
UBX-110H-UI300 UBX-110, i3 1115G4E, barebone, Made in Taiwan
UBX-110H-UI500 UBX-110, i5 1145G7E, barebone, Made in Taiwan
UBX-110H-UI511 UBX-110, Core i5 1145G7E, 8G, 256G, Win10 IoT,
Made in Taiwan
UBX-110H-UI700 UBX-110, i7 1185G7E, barebone, Made in Taiwan
UBX-110H Barebone Package Content
	� 1 unit UBX-110H Box Computer
	� 1 pcs DC12V/60W Power Adapter
	� 1 pcs Memory Shielding Case and 2 pcs Thermal Pad for DDR4 Memory
	� 1 pcs SSD Shielding Case and 2 pcs Thermal Pad for SSD
UBX-110
Dimensions Unit: mm
I/O Interface
Front View
Rear View
182.50 35.00
14
1.
00
DeviceOn/iService Remote
Device Management
Operating System Windows 10 IoT 2021
Common Controls (Reboot, Shutdown) 
Remote Desktop  (via VNC)
Audio Controls 
Connection Status 
Hardware Status 
Hard Disk Status 
Batch Operation Support 
OTA Storage Management FTP
OTA Software Updates 
Software Watchlist 
Software Start/Stop 
Peripherals Watchlist 
Note: DeviceOn/iService software must be download from the Advantech website at https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=DeviceOn%2FiService&st=support&sst=Utility
Specifications Cont.
UBX Series
UBX-110
Optional Accessories
Product P/N Usage Description
VESA Mounting Kit UBX-MKV01 1 UBX-110 MTK w/ Thermal Isolation Bracket
DDR4 Memory
AQD-SD4U4GN32-SP 1 4GB SO-DDR4 3200 512MX16 SAM
AQD-SD4U8GN32-SE 1 8GB DDR4 SODIMM-3200 1GbX8 SAM
AQD-SD4U16GN32-SE 1 16GB DDR4 SODIMM-3200 1GbX8 SAM